



Post your creation using #ColoringWithRalph and we just may feature it here and on Instagram!

Happy colouring!

GUIDELINES

By posting content with the hashtag #ColoringWithRalph, you consent, agree, and grant permission to Ralph Lauren Corporation and Ralph Lauren Europe Sàrl to repost and share such content (in association with your username) on its their websites and social media channels in perpetuity around the world for a period of one year (although Ralph Lauren will have no obligation to remove or delete any content once posted or otherwise released). You certify that you are at least 18 years of age. Parents/legal guardians must post on behalf of minors. You should only post content that is original to you and/or that you have all the rights to share. Ralph Lauren respects your privacy; while we want to see and show off your coloring, please refrain from sharing any personal information other than yours. If you do not agree to the use and disclosure of your personal information in this way, please do not post content with the hashtag #ColoringWithRalph.















